The Universal IV™ Series is the fourth generation RF continuous
system built on Drexelbrook’s 50 years of experience in level
measurement.   The product is backward compatible with the
industry standard Universal III™, Univeral Lite™, Universal II™
and RCT™ Series and is the ideal solution for a wide array of
applications.  A few enhancements to the Universal IV Series
include worldwide hazardous location approval, standard display/
keypad, autoranging capabilities and state of the art stable and

X* Many more options are available upon request
Continued on Next Page
Model Numbering (Continued)
U 1 0
Future Use
0 Future Use
Technology
U Universal IV
Digital Protocols
1 HART®
Measurement Type / Frequency and Phasing
P0 Pro model:  Admittance, 100 KHz, 0° Phase, 1 - 45,000 pF span
P1 Pro model: Admittance, 15 KHz, 0° Phase, 1 - 45,000 pF span
P2 Pro model: Admittance, 100 KHz, 45° Phase, 1 - 45,000 pF span
P3 Pro model: Admittance, 15 KHz, 45° Phase, 1 - 45,000 pF span
L0 Lite model: Capacitance, 100 KHz, 0 Phase, 20 - 7,000 pF span
L1 Lite model: Capacitance, 15 KHz, 0° Phase, 20 - 7,000 pF span
Approvals
0 Unapproved
1 FM/FMc IS
2 FM/FMc XP
3 ATEX ia
4 ATEX d [ia]
5 IECEx ia
6 IECEx d [ia]
Electrical Connection
0 3/4" NPT without external ground lug
1 M20 with external ground lug
2 3/4" NPT with external ground lug
Surge / Noise Suppression
0 No additional filtering required
1 Signal filtering RFI and Surge protection (Integral or Remote)
2 Probe RFI (Remote only)
3 Signal filtering and Probe RFI (Remote only)
4 Probe HDSP (Heavy Duty Spark Protector) - Remote only
5 Signal filtering and Probe HDSP (Remote only)
6 Probe RFI and Probe HDSP (Remote only)
7 Signal filtering and Probe RFI and Probe HDSP (Remote only)
D Desalter Filter (Remote only)
Integral / Remote options
0 Integral configuration
1 Remote configuration without cable
2 Remote configuration with 10 ft General Purpose Cable
3 Remote configuration with 25 ft. General Purpose Cable
4 Remote configuration with 35 Ft. General Purpose Cable
5 Remote configuration with 50 ft. General Purpose Cable
6 Remote configuration with 75 ft. General Purpose Cable
7 Remote configuration with 100 ft. General Purpose Cable
8 Remote configuration with 10 ft. Triax Cable
9 Remote configuration with 25 ft. Triax Cable
A Remote configuration with 35 ft. Triax Cable
B Remote configuration with 50 ft. Triax Cable
C Remote configuration with 75 ft. Triax Cable
D Remote configuration with 100 ft Triax Cable
E Remote configuration with 10 ft Hi Temp Cable
F Remote configuration with 25 ft. Hi Temp Cable
G Remote configuration with 35 ft. Hi Temp Cable
H Remote configuration with 50 ft. Hi Temp Cable
J Remote configuration with 75 ft. Hi Temp Cable
K Remote configuration with 100 ft Hi Temp Cable
L Remote configuration with 10 ft Hi Temp Composite Cable
M Remote configuration with 25 ft. Hi Temp Composite Cable
N Remote configuration with 35 ft. Hi Temp Composite Cable
O Remote configuration with 50 ft. Hi Temp Composite Cable
P Remote configuration with 75 ft. Hi Temp Composite Cable
Q Remote configuration with 100 ft Hi Temp Composite Cable
Z Remote configuration with custom cable
Dual seal  option
0 Without Dual Seal option
1 With Dual Seal option
Special Software
0 None
Z Special Software